## San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency Fares, Fees and Fines Fiscal Years 2010-2011 and 2011-2012

DESCRIPTION	Fiscal Year 2010-11	Fiscal Year 2011-12
	Amount	Amount
Muni Fares		
Adult Cash Fare	\$2.00	\$2.00
Discount Cash Fare (Senior and Disabled)	\$0.75	\$0.75
Youth Cash Fare	\$0.75	\$0.75
Adult "A" Fast Pass with Ride on BART in SF	\$70.00	\$72.00
Adult "M" Fast Pass Muni Only	\$60.00	\$62.00
Disabled/Youth/Senior Monthly Pass Muni Only	\$20.00	\$21.00
Disabled/Senior Monthly Pilot Pass with Ride	\$25.00	\$26.00
on BART in SF		
Lifeline (low income) Monthly Pass	\$30.00	\$31.00
Cable Car Cash	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cable Car All-Day Pass	\$13.00	\$14.00
One-Day Passport	\$13.00	\$14.00
Three-Day Passport	\$20.00	\$21.00
Seven-Day Passport	\$26.00	\$27.00
Tokens (Pack of 10)	\$20.00	\$20.00
Special Cable Car Fare for Seniors and	\$2.00	\$3.00
Disabled from 9 p.m. to 7 a.m.		
Interagency Monthly Sticker (excludes BART	\$55.00	\$57.00
and Cable Car)		
BART-to-Muni Transfer	\$1.75 each way with	\$1.75 each way with
	coupon	coupon
Class Pass (monthly)	\$24.00	\$25.00
School Coupon Booklet	\$7.50	\$7.50
Special Event Service: Adult (round trip)	\$10.00	\$12.00
Special Event Service: Senior/Disabled/Youth	\$9.00	\$10.00
(discount round trip)		
Special Event Service: Add-on fare with	\$7.00	\$8.00
Monthly Pass, Passport, and City Pass		
Vehicle Rental Fees		
Cable Car Rental Two-Hour Minimum Fee	\$704.00	\$727.00
Cabel Car Rental Each Additional Hour Fee	\$173.00	\$173.00
Historical Street Car Rental Two-Hour Minimum	\$646.00	\$671.00
Fee		
Historical Street Car Rental Each Additional	\$173.00	\$173.00
Hour Fee		
Paratransit Fares		
SF Access	\$2.00 per trip	\$2.00 per trip
Group Van	\$2.00 per trip	\$2.00 per trip
Taxi	\$5.00 per \$30 worth of	\$5.00 per \$30 worth of
	taxi service	taxi service